
STT Nationalleagues 2021/22

Herren Nationalliga A
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sun.12.12.2021 14:00 (2)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

Lugano
Wil SG
Meyrin
Rio-Star Muttenz

Rapid Luzern
Neuhausen
ZZ-Lancy
La Chaux-de-Fonds

6:1
4:6

0:6 Z
6:3

Sat.08.01.2022 15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
16:00 (1)
17:30 (1)

ZZ-Lancy
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Neuhausen
Rapid Luzern

Rio-Star Muttenz
Meyrin
Lugano
Wil SG

6:2
6:0 Z
0:6
3:6

Sun.09.01.2022 11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

Neuhausen
Wil SG
Meyrin
ZZ-Lancy

Rapid Luzern
Lugano
Rio-Star Muttenz
La Chaux-de-Fonds

6:1
1:6

0:6 Z
6:3

Sat.19.02.2022 14:00 (2)
15:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

Lugano
Wil SG
Rapid Luzern
Neuhausen

La Chaux-de-Fonds
ZZ-Lancy
Rio-Star Muttenz
Meyrin

6:3
3:6
2:6

6:0 Z
Sun.20.02.2022 14:00 (2)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Lugano
Wil SG
Rapid Luzern

Rio-Star Muttenz
Meyrin
La Chaux-de-Fonds

6:3
6:0 Z
0:6

Fri. 25.02.2022 17:00 v (1) Neuhausen ZZ-Lancy 6:4
Sat.26.03.2022 13:00 (1)

14:00 t/v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Rio-Star Muttenz
Wil SG
Meyrin
ZZ-Lancy

Neuhausen
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Lugano
Rapid Luzern

1:6
6:3

0:6 Z
6:0

Sun.27.03.2022 14:00 v (2)
14:00 t/v (1)
14:00 v (1)
14:00 v (1)

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Wil SG
Meyrin
ZZ-Lancy

Neuhausen
Rio-Star Muttenz
Rapid Luzern
Lugano

2:6
6:1
 

6:0
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